OISC GOLF
METRIX

wKevytta kiekonviskontaa Kerimaellas: ®Kesa-23® -
07.08.2023 (17:30)

Mol 112/314/5/6/7]8]9]10]11]12/13]14/15 /1617 18] +/- | Sum
Par 4 13|33 |5|4 4|3 62

3/3/3/4/3|3/3|3/|4)4

1 LeeviHolttd 2 4 4132 3 3143 3|32 4,44 -6 56
2 | Valtteri Rouhe 2 2,2 3 3|3 2|3|4/,4,5|5 2,2|5/4,4|3 -4 | 58
3 Juuso Timonen 4 24 /3 /2322|446 2|3 |3 5|4)|4]|2 -3 59
4 | Veikko Luostarinen |2 33 /4|32 /2|2 3/3/6 2 5 2 54 7 3 -1 61
5 | Juuso Muhonen 5/3 2/4/3 4/3|/3/4/6 2 3 5 2 54,6 3 +5 67
5 | Armas Tiainen 2/2(3/5/2(3/2|2|5/ 4|32 4|5 10 4|5 |4/ +5 | 67
7 | Samuel Nurmi 5/3|4/4/2|4/3|/2|3, 5|5 /7|3 |34 /|4/|6 2 +7 69
7 | Eeli Pennanen 2,3 4 3 35 3 4,4/ 416 2,4 3|7 |4\|44)+7 | 69
9 | Petteri Rusko 23/ 3/4/3 3/3/2 5/ 5|5 2 5 4 9 4|53 +8 | 70
9 |NestoriHamaldinen | 2|34 |4|2|2|3/3|5/6 3|5 5 4|7 4,6 2 +8 70
11 | Aapo Savolainen 5/3(3/4|3|22|3|4,3 /4|2 ,4|3|6/|7 10 5 +11| 73
12 | Niklas Monkkénen 2. 2/7 5/ 3 333 3 6 4 5 4 3,65 |55 +12| 74
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

__|1]2]314]5]6]7 8]0 ]10]11]12[13 14]15 |16 17 |18 Tot [
Par 3/3,3/4/3 /3|3 34,4 ,4|3 3 3|5 4,4, 3 62
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Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

2927363927 3

6

3115/ 5|4 8

4 2,3 4 4
8|4 7 8|5
5 2 2
1

1

2626|3945 4333 39
14 111 | 10 | 16

1

2

7

w NN

w W NN W =

S B~ W P

3
9

[ O B I © & [ I

6.1 4.3|55|3.3|66.1
17 112 |18 | 13 | 4.1

N N BN

10

vcKevyttd kiekonviskontaa Kerimaelld+x ©Kesd-23® - 07.08.2023 (17:30) * 09.12.2025 12:05 (2)

P =2 W W P

N N U W

1
61
89
33
25

2

5

0%
28%
41%
15%
12%

1%

2%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2514516
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2695842

